Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

A*** Ramic

Email: **@live.com

Your order

300g Black Angus Rump Steak
Medium Well
Red Wine Jus

Creamy Mashed Potato & Gravy

Pornstar Martini

Bank Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 2nd Aug 2025, 6:06 PM

Have questions about your order?
Call Guildford on +61894609966

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Guildford

2nd Aug 2025, 6:06 PM
330

81 607 832 299

$77.43

$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.00
$21.50

$0.93
$70.40
$7.03

$77.43
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mailto:admin@theguildfordhotel.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

