Tax invoice & receipt

A*** Ramic	
Total paid	\$77.43
ABN (Australian Business Number)	81 607 832 299
Table number	330
Order date	2nd Aug 2025, 6:06 PM
Venue	<u>Guildford</u>

Email: ***@live.com

You	r o	rda	r
TOU	ΙU	ıue	ı

Tour order	
300g Black Angus Rump Steak	\$43.00
Medium Well	\$0.00
Red Wine Jus	\$0.00
Creamy Mashed Potato & Gravy	\$12.00
Pornstar Martini	\$21.50
Bank Card Surcharge	\$0.93
Subtotal	\$70.40
GST	\$7.03
Total paid	\$77.43

Last Updated: 2nd Aug 2025, 6:06 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Guildford on +61894609966

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com